Create Event Design ORDER #006498
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 EVENTS BY 0ZZY

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: June 3, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Description Qtty Price Total
General
} Versaille Bar - Custom Color Light Yellow - 8ft 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
- INCLUDES CUSTOM COLOR PAINT
Custom Decal (Versaille Bar) 4 $25.00 T $100.00
Lattice Arch Back Bars, Custom Color Light Yellow 2 $850.00 T $1,700.00
Custom Decals (Lattice Arch Back Bars) 2 $336.00 T $672.00
Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle 3 $400.00 T $1,200.00
Sienna Coffee Table, (FULL WRAP) 3 $200.00 T $600.00
am—
Custom Decal (Sienna Coffee Table) 3 $126.00 T $378.00
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle 6 $§75.00 T $450.00
Total General $8,100.00
ADDITIONS
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 18 $150.00 T $2,700.00
TO COVER TWO SECTIONS OF 34FT
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 10 $150.00 T $1,500.00
TO COVER 40FT AREA
Banquet Round Tables, 36" 16 $12.00 T $192.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 10 $12.00 T $120.00
Banquet Round Table, 72" 4 $14.00 T $56.00
Highball Glasses 400 $1.10 T $440.00
Rock Glasses 150 $1.10 T $165.00
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Description

Shot Glasses
Martini Glasses
Cosmo Glass

Wine Glasses

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/05/2025 @ 04:50 PM PST

Qtty Price

150 $1.10
100 $1.10
50 $1.10
200 $1.10

Total ADDITIONS

1 $350.00
6 $200.00
6 $200.00
1 $388.46
1 $238.71
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$165.00
$110.00

$55.00
$220.00

$5,723.00

$350.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$388.46

$238.71

$13,823.00
$3,377.17
$1,346.44
($0.00)
$18,546.61
($18,546.61)
$-0.01
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